PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Lamar Re-2

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $870,511.03 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $870,511.03 $0.00 $870,511.03 $10,446,132.39 $870,511.03 $9,575,621.36
August $ 870,511.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 870,511.03 $870,511.03 $0.00 $ 10,446,132.39 $1,741,022.06 $ 8,705,110.33
September $870,511.03 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $870,511.03 $870,511.03 $ 0.00 $10,446,132.39  $2,611,533.09 $ 7,834,599.30
October $ 870,511.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 870,511.03 $870,511.03 $0.00 $ 10,446,132.39  $ 3,482,044.12 $ 6,964,088.27
November $870,511.03 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $870,511.03 $870,511.03 $ 0.00 $10,446,132.39  $4,352,555.15 $6,093,577.24
December $ 820,954.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 820,954.63 $ 870,511.03 -$ 49,556.40 $ 10,099,237.53 $5,173,509.78 $4,925,727.75
January $ 820,850.12 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 820,850.12 $ 820,954.63 -$104.51 $10,098,610.47  $5,994,359.90 $ 4,104,250.57
February $ 820,879.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 820,879.29 $ 820,850.12 $29.17 $ 10,098,756.34  $6,815,239.19 $ 3,283,517.15
March $873,070.73 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $873,070.73 $ 820,879.29 $52,191.44 $10,307,522.12  $ 7,688,309.92 $2,619,212.20
April $ 873,070.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 873,070.73 $ 873,070.73 $0.00 $10,307,522.12  $8,561,380.65 $1,746,141.47
May $873,070.73 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $873,070.73 $873,070.73 $ 0.00 $10,307,522.12  $9,434,451.38 $ 873,070.74
June $ 873,015.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 873,015.69 $ 873,070.73 -$ 55.04 $10,307,467.07 $10,307,467.07 $0.00
TOTALS : $10,307,467.07 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



